P03000128984

Re	equestor's Name)	
(""	34400101 2 1141110)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Δα	ldress)	
(to	idi 653)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ē,
	-A	
	Office Use Onl	17 1
	/ /"	15 103
	/	1



200024325222

11/05/03--01061--022 **87.50

411333170 03 NOV -5 PH II

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL COI	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM:	A 1A Name (Pr	Sook Keeping inted or typed)	Inc.
	55 Longwa	od D Q ddress	;
	Drmond B. City,	each F13 State & Zip	2176
	386 - 46 Daytime Te	-/ - //OO elephone number	;

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE I NAME	~~~F	, ,	
The name of the corporation shall be: Affordable Garage Dooks + 2	. A	1 1 1/2 in 10	,74
Affordable GARAGE DOORS + E	service OF le	juttal FIERINA IN	_
O		1	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
The principal place of business/mailing address is:		N and	
		k.	
P.O. Box 931		i	
Bunnell Fl 32110		O3 AL	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	± -	NO LA	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is	:	SECRETAR TALLAHASS 03 NOV -5	+-3
NEW Business	****		_
•]
ADDIOLE III CITADEC	1	PHIZ: 1	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 500 with	par Value of	1.00 = RA	
The number of shares of stock is.	•	OA OF	
		4	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTO	ORS (optional)	·	
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):		•	
Joseph D. Valenti		•	
7 Richie Place Palm Coast.	F1. 32164	•	
Jerry A GAYER	: 01 4 2 29	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Jerry A Gryer. 812 Dell Prado Ln Port Dea	nge +1, 3010)	:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	· -	i.	
The name and Florida street address of the registered	d agent is:		
Joseph D. Valent.		•	
7 Richie Place		6 q 5	
Palm Const, Fl. 32164	s -	ŀ	
•			
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	ue.	•	
	*	Ę.	
AIA TAX+ Bookkeeping Inc.	· -		
55 Longwood UR,			
Demond Beach, F1. 32176			
****************		•	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of proce certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as regi-			is
certificate, 2 um familiar was una accept the appointment as regi	sieren agent una agree iv act i	n mis capacity	
Good O Volen		11-3-03	
Signature/Registered Agent	_ 	Date	
1	•	, -	
Ahm Ellis	÷ -	11-3-03	
Signature/Incorporator		Date	
pignaturo nicorporator		Daio ;	
		•	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)